

August 2024

3 Keys with Sol Gindi

>> Sol Gindi (Head of Wells Fargo Advisors & WIM Client Relationship Group, Wells Fargo Wealth & Investment Management):

Hi, I'm Sol Gindi, the head of Wells Fargo Advisors. Financial advisors like you consider the best options for their practice and their clients.

If you're looking for more ways to provide more solutions and more support for your clients, I want you to ask yourself three questions.

First, do you have what you need to succeed? Do you have access to everything your clients might need to help them reach their financial goals?

The wealth and investment management capabilities of Wells Fargo are very broad and go well beyond core investment portfolios and routine banking support. Advisors who work with us enjoy direct access to our three centers of excellence that focus on comprehensive advice and planning, robust investment solutions and expansive banking, lending and trust capabilities for your clients.

Next, are the goals of your current firm aligned with your own goals and values?

Here, we don't just have one business model for your practice. We have multiple, including a traditional private client model, a bank partnership model, and the option of running your own independent business while still leveraging everything that wealth and investment management has to offer.

And finally, a little bit about us and how we work. Leaders throughout the organization are here to support our advisors and clients.

That's 100% of my job.

We are committed to supporting the growth of your practice and we take personal ownership of challenges when they arise. When you join Wells Fargo's Wealth and Investment management team, you open the door to more resources and more support for your practice and for your clients. You deserve more and we want to help you achieve that.

So the last question What are you waiting for? Talk to us to learn more about how we can help you achieve your goals. Thank you.

Wells Fargo Wealth and Investment Management logo

Trust services available through banking and trust affiliates in addition to non-affiliated companies of Wells Fargo Advisors. Wells Fargo Advisors and its affiliates do not provide legal or tax advice. Any estate plan should be reviewed by an attorney who specializes in estate planning and is licensed to practice law in your state.

Lending and other banking services available through Wells Fargo Advisors (NMLS UI 2234) are offered by banking and non-banking subsidiaries of Wells Fargo & Company, including, but not limited to Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. (NMLSR ID 399801), Member FDIC, and

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage, a division of Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. Certain restrictions apply. Programs, rates, terms, and conditions are subject to change without advance notice. Products are not available in all states. Wells Fargo Advisors is licensed by the Department of Business Oversight under the California Residential Mortgage Lending Act and the Arizona Department of Financial Institutions (NMLS ID 0906158). Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC, holds a residential mortgage broker license in Georgia and is licensed as a residential mortgage broker (license number MB2234) in Massachusetts

Wells Fargo is an Affirmative Action and Equal Opportunity Employer. All qualified applicants will receive consideration for employment without regard to race, color, religion, sex, sexual orientation, gender identity, national origin, disability, or status as a protected veteran.

Wells Fargo Wealth & Investment Management (WIM) is a division within Wells Fargo & Company. WIM provides financial products and services through various bank and brokerage affiliates of Wells Fargo & Company. Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. is a bank affiliate of Wells Fargo & Company. Wells Fargo Investment Institute, Inc. is a registered investment adviser and wholly-owned subsidiary of Wells Fargo Bank, N.A., a bank affiliate of Wells Fargo & Company.

Wells Fargo Advisors is a trade name used by the Private Client Group and Wealth Brokerage Services group of Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC, and Wells Fargo Advisors Financial Network, LLC Members SIPC, separate registered broker-dealers and non-bank affiliates of Wells Fargo & Company.

First Clearing is a trade name used by Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC, Member SIPC, a registered broker-dealer and non-bank affiliate of Wells Fargo & Company.

©2024 Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC. All rights reserved. PM-01302026-6844268.1.1